LIGHTING CONTROLS
Universal Dimmer
GFX-DIM
KEY FEATURES
Schedule and dim any 0-10V
dimmable LED light or 0-11.5V
dimmable HPS light
Connect up to 50 lights to each

Signal extension cable,
5 meters
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number
GFX - DIM - AV - 1C2P - NA - KIT
Accessories
    1         2          3         4         5
1 - Series Name
2 - Interface
3 - Number of ports and channels
DIM - GrowFlux Dimmer
AV - 0-10V or 0-11.5V configurable analog dimming signal with up to 30mA sink / source capability
1C2P - 1 channel and 1 2-pin signal connector
NA - North America, 900 MHz wireless
GFX-DIMTEE - Signal tee connector, IP67
GFX-DIMA-ST - Screw terminal bare wire adapter with sealed cable gland, IP67
 2022 GrowFlux, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice. GrowFlux is a registered trademark of GrowFlux, Inc. App Store
is a registered trademark of Apple, Inc. Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC. Some features require
an internet connection; use of these features is subject to registration with GrowFlux, Inc. and acceptance of the GrowFlux Terms of
Service, located at growflux.com/tos
growflux.com
EU - Europe, 868 MHz wireless
GFX-DIMEXT-2M - Signal extension cable, 2 meters, IP67
GFX-DIMA-RJ - Adapter cable with RJ connector
GFX-ATM-DC2.5-3M - Power cable, bare wire leads, 3 meters length, IP67
GFX-DIMEXT-3M - Signal extension cable, 3 meters, IP67
GFX-DIMEXT-5M - Signal extension cable, 5 meters, IP67
GFX-DIMA-FB - Adapter cable with 3-pin M16 push lock connector, for Fluence, IP67
GFX-DIMA-FBM12 - Adapter cable with 3-pin M12 threaded connector with metal locknut, for Fluence, IP67
GFX-ATM-DC2.5-FW - Power connector, soldering required, IP67
4 - Region
5 - Packaging
KIT - Plug and play kit in retail packaging. Bundled with basic cloud services including scheduling and zoning.
Waterproof power and dimmer cabling available separately.